31. Freiburger Kantonalschutzenfest 2025

Vereinskonkurrenz Gewehr G300 (SSV-Vereine)

Rang
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44

Verein

Miihlethurnen Lohnstorf SG
Unterbach FS

Isenthal SG

Bussnang S

Wiedlisbach SG

Grauholz Sport

Boningen MS

Montricher ST Armes de guerre
Niederbuchsiten SV
Holderbank Freier SV
Lengnau AG SG

Héfen b/Thun FSG

Fultigen MSG

Hautligen FSG

Peseux Région STS
Schwarzenegg Schiitzen
Dagerlen SV

Mohlin SG

Rochefort Aux Armes de Guerre
Burglauenen SG

Seftigen SV

Les Planchettes ST L'Espérance
Solothurn SG der Stadt
Wynigen SG

Etoy TS I'Ecureuil
Ruppoldsried SG

Seon SG

Seelisberg SV

Lauperswil SG

Castrisch ST

Glion-Veytaux ST
Danikon-Hiittikon SV
Duggingen SG
Combremont-le-Grand ST
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Hermenches-Vucherens ST La Colombe
Bonstetten FSV

Reute FSG
Belmont-sur-Lausanne ST
Urndsch SG

Fiez ST de I'Arnon

Stabio St Aurora

Moiry ST Les Etoiles
Uezwil-Sarmenstorf SG

BCF

BE
BE
UR
TG
BE
BE
SO
VD
SO
AG
AG
BE
BE
BE
NE
BE
ZH
AG
NE
BE
BE
NE
SO
BE
VD
BE
AG
UR
BE
GR
VD
ZH
BL
VD
BL
VD
ZH
AR
VD
AR
VD
TI

VD
AG

F KB ROpraz

Romont

Anzahl Resultate
19
18
9
17
11
18
17
15
13
9
13
25
16
14
12
12
15
13
10
13
9

15
16
12
14
13
12
13
13
19
15
12
17
12
13
18
25
13
10

10
15

Kategorie
2
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Total
95.436
94.466
94.346
93.188
92.976
92.220
92.155
92.148
91.875
91.656
91.517
91.386
90.976
90.775
90.666
90.604
90.500
90.418
90.390
90.368
90.337
90.260
90.215
90.122
90.050
90.047
89.873
89.810
89.492
89.432
89.228
89.184
88.962
88.807
88.800
88.570
88.411
88.173
88.032
88.030
88.000
87.875
87.297
87.055

Entreprise générale

coQuoz
CONSTRUCTIONS SA

597
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31. Freiburger Kantonalschutzenfest 2025

Vereinskonkurrenz Gewehr G300 (SSV-Vereine)

Rang
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Verein

Schwarzenbach MSV
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
Oerlingen FSG

Lyssach FSG

Biittenberg S

Chamblon ST du Mont de Chamblon
Hergiswil LU SG

Courgenay-Courtemautruy ST Mont-Terrible

Kanerkinden SV

Bern Inf. S

Le Locle SLTS

Blonay Les Amis du Tir
Allschwil SG

Palézieux TS
L’Abergement-Sergey ST Les Ourloups
Trubschachen SG

Siselen SG

Staffelbach SG

Stocken FS

Champoz ST

Boudry Compagnie des Mousquetaires
Evoléne ST La Cible

Geneéve ST Servir Police
Schmidriiti-Sitzberg SV
Saillon ST Le Muveran
Déttingen SG

Avenches ST L'Aventicienne
Beulet Ts

Duillier-Prangins St

Rorbas SV

SG
ZH
ZH
BE
BE
VD
LU
JU
BL
BE
NE
VD
BL
VD
VD
BE
BE
AG
BE
BE
NE
VS
GE
ZH
VS
AG
VD
VS
VD
ZH

Anzahl Resultate
14
10
16
14
10
10
14
12
10
8
13
8
15
10
9
10
9
14
8
15
8
10

10
10
11

Kategorie Total

2
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86.990
86.963
86.955
86.905
86.627
86.612
86.610
85.997
85.953
85.683
85.553
85.500
85.420
85.342
85.220
85.010
84.947
84.515
84.125
83.882
83.476
82.952
82.833
81.625
81.527
81.500
80.993
79.826
79.693
77.943
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